
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/5/2025 - 5/5/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/05/2025 00:00 DISORDER 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

05/05/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/ASPEN DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

05/05/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

05/05/2025 00:16 WELFARE 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

05/05/2025 00:28 ALARMBU
S

653-1 CANYON RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/05/2025 00:30 CLOSEPA 1560-BLK CENTER CT C256  LOVATO, JULIE

05/05/2025 00:33 STALLEDM VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/US 84-285

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

05/05/2025 00:38 CLOSEPA VEGAS VERDES 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

05/05/2025 00:46 PSYCH   1536 KACHINA RIDGE DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/05/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C256  LOVATO, JULIE

05/05/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

05/05/2025 01:19 CLOSEPA 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C256  LOVATO, JULIE

05/05/2025 01:20 DISORDER W MANHATTAN 
AVE/CAMINO DE LA 
FAMILIA

A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/05/2025 01:32 CRIMTRES 2020-A2 CALLE LORCA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/05/2025 01:37 ALARMBU
S

2007 BOTULPH RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/05/2025 01:44 PSYCH   725-248 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/05/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/05/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 1505 LLANO ST A216  STILL, ROBERT

05/05/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

05/05/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

05/05/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A231  WHITE, COREY

05/05/2025 02:17 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/05/2025 02:18 CLOSEPA 1352 RUFINA CIR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/05/2025 02:45 SUSPPER 1501 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/05/2025 02:51 ALARMBU
S

4200 AIRPORT RD C291  VIGIL, AARON T

05/05/2025 02:56 SUSPVEH 2329 CALLE HALCON C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

05/05/2025 02:58 INJANIMA 916 OSAGE AVE S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/05/2025 02:59 ALARMBU
S

1609 ALCALDESA ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/05/2025 03:00 CLOSEPA 6450 VUELTA REAL A231  WHITE, COREY

05/05/2025 03:27 WELFARE 536 OLD SANTA FE TRL C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH
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2025-004495 05/05/2025 03:32 STABGSW 4801 BECKNER RD A231  WHITE, COREY

05/05/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

05/05/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

05/05/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

05/05/2025 04:01 NEIGHBOR 3357-C263 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/05/2025 04:46 TRAFFIC 28150 INTERSTATE 25 C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-004496 05/05/2025 04:52 CRIMDAM
A

404 N GUADALUPE ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/05/2025 05:17 WELFARE 607-G1 CERRILLOS RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/05/2025 05:41 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/05/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/ASPEN DR A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

05/05/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-004497 05/05/2025 06:23 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/05/2025 06:37 DISORDER 837 ALTO ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/05/2025 06:47 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/05/2025 06:49 MVAHIT  W ZIA RD/OLD ARROYO 
CHAMISO RD

T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/05/2025 06:59 DISORDER 3454 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

05/05/2025 07:06 911HU   2839 VEREDA DE PUEBLO A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

05/05/2025 07:09 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C63   MENA, GERMAN

05/05/2025 07:13 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/05/2025 07:19 CLOSEPA 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P64   LOPEZ, CELESTINO M

05/05/2025 07:28 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

05/05/2025 07:29 CLOSEPA 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P215  ARROYO, JACQUELINE

05/05/2025 07:47 STALLEDM GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RISING SUN RD

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

05/05/2025 07:47 CRIMTRES 4700 WAGON RD A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/05/2025 07:55 RAL     W ALAMEDA ST/SILER RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/05/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/05/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/05/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/05/2025 08:09 RAL     4250 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/05/2025 08:10 STALLEDM GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/MESA BONITA RD

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2025 08:13 PARKED  924 AGUA FRIA ST S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/05/2025 08:24 ITEMLF  3500-BLK S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/05/2025 08:28 DISORDER 1621 PACHECO ST R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

Page 2 of 10Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-004499 05/05/2025 08:29 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

05/05/2025 08:29 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LAS 
SOLERAS DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/05/2025 08:29 DISORDER 4061 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/05/2025 08:33 ABANDON 1114-BLK PASEO CORAZON A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-004498 05/05/2025 08:35 IMPOUND 3003 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2025 08:39 ACCDAMA
G

2001-A210 HOPEWELL ST A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/05/2025 08:45 ALARMRE
S

110 KEARNY RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/05/2025 08:49 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/05/2025 09:01 TRAFFIC YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/05/2025 09:02 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/05/2025 09:05 RAL     27712 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/05/2025 09:06 CLOSEPA 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/05/2025 09:08 ABANDON 2365 BELLAMAH CT S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2025 09:11 DEADANIM 1220 MAEZ RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-004509 05/05/2025 09:15 FRAUD   4721 HIGHLANDS LOOP A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/05/2025 09:19 TRAFDIR GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/RICHARDS AVE

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-004500 05/05/2025 09:24 BURGMV  1501 PASEO DE PERALTA A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/05/2025 09:29 CLOSEPA 600 N GUADALUPE ST A263  HULLEY, BRANNON

05/05/2025 09:30 ALARMBU
S

106 N GUADALUPE ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/05/2025 09:30 TRAFFIC 2400 CERRILLOS RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/05/2025 09:33 ANIMAL  1455-A MIRACERROS LOOP 
S

S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-004505 05/05/2025 09:36 STRAY   5999-C AIRPORT RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

05/05/2025 09:43 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/ALAMOSA DR

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-004501 05/05/2025 09:47 TEMP    2110 S PACHECO ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

05/05/2025 09:49 STRAY   2801 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/05/2025 09:57 ANIMAL  2801 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/05/2025 09:59 ALARMRE
S

536 LOS NIDOS DR A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/05/2025 10:00 FOLLOWU
P

7510 AIRPORT RD A231  WHITE, COREY

05/05/2025 10:02 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/MERCANTILE 
RD

T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/05/2025 10:04 TRAFFIC RUFINA ST/RUFINA CIR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/05/2025 10:07 BARKING 1702 JAY ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-004502 05/05/2025 10:08 ANIMAL  2801 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/05/2025 10:09 DISORDER 2808 INDUSTRIAL RD A231  WHITE, COREY
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05/05/2025 10:09 LARCENY 301 N GUADALUPE ST A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-004506 05/05/2025 10:11 TEMP    4804-D202 RAIL RUNNER 
RD

A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004503 05/05/2025 10:11 DEATH   1005 LOPEZ ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

05/05/2025 10:12 TRAFFIC 2927 RUFINA ST T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/05/2025 10:16 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

05/05/2025 10:19 TRAFFIC 3134 RUFINA ST T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-004504 05/05/2025 10:20 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/05/2025 10:26 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

05/05/2025 10:29 WELFARE 1632 CERRILLOS RD A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/05/2025 10:29 TRAFFIC RUFINA CIR/RUFINA LN T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

05/05/2025 10:35 TRAFFIC RICHARDS AVE/RUFINA ST T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/05/2025 10:40 TRAFFIC VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

2025-004514 05/05/2025 10:41 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

05/05/2025 10:48 NEIGHBOR 2800-36 CERRILLOS RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-004508 05/05/2025 10:51 BURGMV  2311 CALLE BROCHA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/05/2025 10:54 MVAPRIV 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T62   PLUMMER, JAMES J

05/05/2025 10:54 TRAFFIC SOUTH MEADOWS 
RD/ROUNDABOUT

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

05/05/2025 10:58 MVAINJUR 27700 INTERSTATE 25 T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/05/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

05/05/2025 11:04 MVANONI
N

CAMINO DEL 
PRADO/RODEO RD

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2025-004507 05/05/2025 11:06 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

05/05/2025 11:07 ALARMRE
S

3034 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/05/2025 11:08 ALARMRE
S

2917 CALLE DERECHA A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/05/2025 11:10 ALARMRE
S

1951 THOMAS AVE A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/05/2025 11:11 MVAINJUR 28100 INTERSTATE 25 S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/05/2025 11:12 ALARMBU
S

1357 RUFINA LN A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/05/2025 11:13 ALARMBU
S

1001-103 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

05/05/2025 11:15 ALARMRE
S

2862 CLARK CT A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/05/2025 11:17 ANIMWELF 1619-D AGUA FRIA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/05/2025 11:20 SUSPVEH 3535 ZAFARANO DR B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2025-004511 05/05/2025 11:23 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004512 05/05/2025 11:31 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/05/2025 11:32 TRAFFIC 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK
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05/05/2025 11:32 ALARMBU
S

7608 CROUCH CT A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/05/2025 11:34 ANIMWELF 2968 RODEO PARK DR W S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/05/2025 11:43 WELFARE MELENDEZ ST/FIESTA ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-004510 05/05/2025 11:54 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/05/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

05/05/2025 12:09 AMBULAN
C

16700 US 84-285 A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/05/2025 12:09 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/05/2025 12:13 ABANDON 1080 PASEO DE PERALTA A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

2025-004513 05/05/2025 12:30 DOMESTIC 1765 MANN ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

05/05/2025 12:32 MVANONI
N

BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/KEARNY RD

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

05/05/2025 12:33 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/05/2025 12:34 ABANDON 607 JIRON ST A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

05/05/2025 12:36 MVANONI
N

RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR S406  RIVERA, ANDREW

05/05/2025 12:44 WELFARE 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/05/2025 12:47 TRAFDIR W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/05/2025 12:55 ASSAULT 1606 ALCALDESA ST A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

05/05/2025 12:57 DISORDER 2020 CALLE LORCA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/05/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/05/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/05/2025 13:04 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  LEFLEUR, NICHOLAS A

05/05/2025 13:16 DISORDER 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/05/2025 13:24 WELFARE 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/05/2025 13:25 DISORDER 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

05/05/2025 13:27 FOLLOWU
P

3150 GOVERNOR MILES RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/05/2025 13:28 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA 
DR

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2025 13:30 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/05/2025 13:34 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

05/05/2025 13:35 911HU   115 CALLE DON JOSE A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

05/05/2025 13:35 TRAFFIC GOVERNOR MILES 
RD/NIZHONI DR

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/05/2025 13:45 AMBULAN
C

3007 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

05/05/2025 13:50 911HU   911-C AGUA FRIA ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/05/2025 13:58 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

05/05/2025 13:59 RAL     SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

S503  BLAKE, LISA C
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05/05/2025 13:59 SUSPPER 3201 ZAFARANO DR A231  WHITE, COREY

05/05/2025 14:02 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/05/2025 14:04 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

05/05/2025 14:05 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/LLANO ST T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/05/2025 14:05 MVANONI
N

RUFINA ST/RUDOLFO RD S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

05/05/2025 14:10 DISORDER 800 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

2025-004515 05/05/2025 14:18 AGGASLT 2911 RUFINA ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2025-004518 05/05/2025 14:20 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-004516 05/05/2025 14:39 LARCENY 500-100 MARKET ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2025 14:40 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/05/2025 14:44 TRAFFIC LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS 
DR

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/05/2025 14:46 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-004520 05/05/2025 14:46 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

05/05/2025 14:48 OVERDOS
E

3795 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/05/2025 14:51 SIMPASLT RABBIT RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

05/05/2025 14:52 PSYCH   649-E HARKLE RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

2025-004517 05/05/2025 14:55 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR F208  BROWN, DANIEL

05/05/2025 14:57 MVANONI
N

1219 ESCALANTE ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/05/2025 15:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

05/05/2025 15:00 RAL     3701-BLK W ALAMEDA ST S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/05/2025 15:04 TRAFFIC 1911 FIFTH ST T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/05/2025 15:05 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/05/2025 15:05 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/05/2025 15:09 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/05/2025 15:15 TRAFFIC 720 SAINT MICHAELS DR T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

05/05/2025 15:23 MVAINJUR 4705 AIRPORT RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/05/2025 15:27 DISORDER 4042 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/05/2025 15:30 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

05/05/2025 15:30 STALLEDM CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT 
RD

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/05/2025 15:36 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/SIRINGO RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/05/2025 15:47 CLOSEPA 4250 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/05/2025 15:55 AMBULAN
C

1510-6 LUISA ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN
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05/05/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/05/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/05/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

05/05/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B323  ARN, DEREK

05/05/2025 16:01 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  PALOMINO RUIZ, GUSTAVO

2025-004527 05/05/2025 16:06 BURGLAR
Y

701 CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ

B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-004523 05/05/2025 16:06 RAL     1619 AGUA FRIA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

05/05/2025 16:10 ANIMWELF 2968 RODEO PARK DR W S503  BLAKE, LISA C

05/05/2025 16:10 MVANONI
N

AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO 
ALIRE

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-004524 05/05/2025 16:28 BURGLAR
Y

4298-124 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-004521 05/05/2025 16:47 WELFARE 4377 RODEO RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

05/05/2025 16:48 TRAFDIR PASEO DE PERALTA/N 
GUADALUPE ST

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-004522 05/05/2025 16:48 AGGASLT 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-004519 05/05/2025 16:52 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/05/2025 16:54 ALARMRE
S

3290 MONTE SERENO DR R285  OVALLE, CHARLES H

05/05/2025 16:55 TRAFDIR E ZIA RD/OLD PECOS TRL B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/05/2025 17:00 CLOSEPA LLANO ST/ASPEN DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/05/2025 17:04 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

05/05/2025 17:06 RAL     3 FAMILY LN S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

05/05/2025 17:06 ALARMRE
S

1200 CAMINO DE CRUZ 
BLANCA

B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/05/2025 17:11 SUSPPER 2606 CALLE PRIMAVERA F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-004525 05/05/2025 17:14 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO

05/05/2025 17:17 WELFARE 1621 LLANO ST B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

05/05/2025 17:18 CLOSEPA BISHOPS LODGE 
RD/VALLEY DR

B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/05/2025 17:22 RECKLESS PEN RD/S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

I111  ALVARADO, FRANCISCO S

05/05/2025 17:33 ALARMBU
S

3295 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2025 17:43 DISORDER SIRINGO RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/05/2025 17:44 DISORDER 650 CERRILLOS RD B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/05/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/05/2025 18:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

2025-004528 05/05/2025 18:17 WELFARE 4499-3115 SAN IGNACIO RD B323  ARN, DEREK

05/05/2025 18:24 ASSTDEPT 1149 HARRISON RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

Page 7 of 10Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

05/05/2025 18:27 SUSPPER 3450 CERRILLOS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-004526 05/05/2025 18:39 DOMESTIC 1120 AGUA FRIA ST B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/05/2025 18:41 ALARMBU
S

500 N GUADALUPE ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

05/05/2025 18:47 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-004529 05/05/2025 18:49 SIMBATT 6444 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2025 18:51 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

05/05/2025 18:58 SUSPVEH 3021 SANDIA CIR B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2025 19:10 TRAFFIC 2860 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

05/05/2025 19:11 MVAINJUR 27600 INTERSTATE 25 B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/05/2025 19:15 MVAINJUR 500 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-004532 05/05/2025 19:19 B&E     2241-8 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-004530 05/05/2025 19:20 SHOPLIFT 600 N GUADALUPE ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/05/2025 19:27 MVANONI
N

NM 599 FRONTAGE 
RD/MONTECIELO

B68   LARAMIE, CHARLES A

05/05/2025 19:33 ALARMBU
S

1606 PASEO DE PERALTA B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/05/2025 19:39 ASSTPUBL 27800 INTERSTATE 25 C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/05/2025 19:45 STALLEDM 27161 INTERSTATE 25 B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/05/2025 19:45 ALARMBU
S

2594 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2025 19:53 WELFARE 5951 LARSON LOOP B316  CHAVEZ, JACOB

05/05/2025 19:54 MVANONI
N

900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/05/2025 19:57 DOMNOTI
F

2001-A204 HOPEWELL ST B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

05/05/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/05/2025 20:04 DISORDER 3298 CERRILLOS RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

05/05/2025 20:06 SUSPPER 1201 BANDOLINA RD B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-004531 05/05/2025 20:13 WELFARE 916 OSAGE AVE B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

05/05/2025 20:17 SUSPPER 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

05/05/2025 20:18 911HU   1804 ESPINACITAS ST B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

05/05/2025 20:20 MVANONI
N

900 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B290  CAIZZA, JORDAN M

05/05/2025 20:27 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO 
DR

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/05/2025 20:29 MVANONI
N

27900 INTERSTATE 25 B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/05/2025 20:33 ABANDON 2210-1100 MIGUEL CHAVEZ 
RD

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/05/2025 20:41 STALLEDM CAMINO ENTRADA/CAMINO 
ORTIZ

B232  RUIZ, LUIS E
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05/05/2025 20:56 CLOSEPA 753 CERRILLOS RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

05/05/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD F211  DYCE, TEVIN

05/05/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 205 E BARCELONA RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

05/05/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

05/05/2025 21:05 WELFARE 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

05/05/2025 21:09 TRAFDIR W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

05/05/2025 21:10 PARKED  5701 HERRERA DR B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/05/2025 21:18 DISORDER 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  MILLER, JOEL

05/05/2025 21:23 DISORDER 2704 CERRILLOS RD C229  SERNA, BRIAN

05/05/2025 21:25 NARCOTIC 4298 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/05/2025 21:33 SUSPPER 4129-1021 SOUTH 
MEADOWS RD

C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

05/05/2025 21:38 TRAFFIC 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/05/2025 21:42 CLOSEPA 3007 CERRILLOS RD B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

05/05/2025 21:42 CLOSEPA 1722 CALLE DE ORIENTE 
NORTE

C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/05/2025 21:55 CRIMTRES 990 W CORDOVA RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

05/05/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 510 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

05/05/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/05/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 2900-BLK AVENIDA 
ALAMOSA

C291  VIGIL, AARON T

05/05/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 6450 VUELTA REAL C256  LOVATO, JULIE

05/05/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 1505 LLANO ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/05/2025 22:03 ALARMRE
S

109 CAMINO ENCANTADO C229  SERNA, BRIAN

05/05/2025 22:05 ALARMBU
S

414 OLD TAOS HWY C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/05/2025 22:07 ALARMRE
S

113 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

05/05/2025 22:12 DISORDER 2308 CERRILLOS RD C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/05/2025 22:17 ALARMBU
S

153 PASEO DE PERALTA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-004533 05/05/2025 22:18 WARRANT JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

05/05/2025 22:21 ASSTJUV 44 CAMINO DE JACOBO F211  DYCE, TEVIN

05/05/2025 22:25 WELFARE 3450 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/05/2025 22:25 ALARMBU
S

301 GRIFFIN ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

05/05/2025 22:33 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/FOURTH ST C205  TRUJILLO, ANTHONY

05/05/2025 22:37 WELFARE 1333-A PACHECO ST C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/05/2025 22:40 WELFARE 3007-227 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

05/05/2025 22:45 FOLLOWU
P

133 W WATER ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC
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05/05/2025 22:49 MVANONI
N

450 RODEO RD B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

05/05/2025 22:58 ALARMBU
S

955 RICHARDS AVE C256  LOVATO, JULIE

05/05/2025 22:58 CLOSEPA 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/05/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA 
RIDGE

F211  DYCE, TEVIN

05/05/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

05/05/2025 23:05 DISORDER 2900-141 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-004534 05/05/2025 23:07 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/CALLE PO AE 
PI

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

05/05/2025 23:09 AMBULAN
C

337 CALLE LOMA NORTE C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/05/2025 23:14 WELFARE 2600-U1 W ZIA RD C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

05/05/2025 23:31 ALARMBU
S

1905 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/05/2025 23:39 CLOSEPA 2900 AVENIDA ALAMOSA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/05/2025 23:42 WEAPON  2020 CALLE LORCA C265  VIGIL, DANNY

05/05/2025 23:42 CLOSEPA WEARHOUSE F211  DYCE, TEVIN

05/05/2025 23:51 CLOSEPA 100 SIRINGO RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

05/05/2025 23:52 DISORDER 2841 CERRILLOS RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

05/05/2025 23:58 CLOSEPA 3221-A RODEO RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

Total Number of Events Listed:  307
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/5/2025 - 5/5/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-083498 05/05/2025 00:00 DISORDERLY 2800 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C291  CNR 05/05/2025 00:49:45
25-083500 05/05/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/ASPEN DR C228  NR  05/05/2025 01:34:08
25-083499 05/05/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  05/05/2025 01:13:25
25-083504 05/05/2025 00:16 WELFARE 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD B242  NC  05/05/2025 00:35:57
25-083507 05/05/2025 00:28 CHECK 653-1 CANYON RD A330  AS  05/05/2025 03:06:25
25-083508 05/05/2025 00:30 CLOSE PATROL 1560-BLK CENTER CT C256  NR  05/05/2025 00:45:55
25-083510 05/05/2025 00:33 STALLED VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY/US C212  NC  05/05/2025 03:58:30
25-083511 05/05/2025 00:38 CLOSE PATROL VEGAS VERDES DR/CERRILLOS B242  NR  05/05/2025 00:44:02
25-083515 05/05/2025 00:46 PSYCHIATRIC 1536 KACHINA RIDGE DR C238  AA  05/05/2025 01:25:30
25-083518 05/05/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C256  NR  05/05/2025 01:16:58
25-083517 05/05/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD C256  NC  05/05/2025 01:42:41
25-083525 05/05/2025 01:19 CLOSE PATROL 7460 RIVERSIDE LOOP C256  NR  05/05/2025 01:35:57
25-083526 05/05/2025 01:20 DISORDERLY W MANHATTAN AVE/CAMINO DE A216  CNR 05/05/2025 01:47:23
25-083529 05/05/2025 01:32 CRIMINAL 2020-A2 CALLE LORCA C223  NC  05/05/2025 02:48:42
25-083531 05/05/2025 01:37 CHECK 2007 BOTULPH RD A330  AS  05/05/2025 02:21:05
25-083535 05/05/2025 01:44 PSYCHIATRIC 725-248 CERRILLOS RD A216  AA  05/05/2025 02:19:01
25-083537 05/05/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD A216  NC  05/05/2025 03:13:30
25-083538 05/05/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 1505 LLANO ST A216  NR  05/05/2025 02:44:29
25-083539 05/05/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD C291  NR  05/05/2025 02:53:51
25-083541 05/05/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C256  NR  05/05/2025 02:15:11
25-083540 05/05/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A231  NR  05/05/2025 03:33:30
25-083546 05/05/2025 02:17 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C238  SUP 05/05/2025 03:26:43
25-083547 05/05/2025 02:18 CLOSE PATROL 1352 RUFINA CIR C238  NR  05/05/2025 02:29:29
25-083553 05/05/2025 02:45 SUSPICIOUS 1501 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  NC  05/05/2025 02:56:53
25-083554 05/05/2025 02:51 CHECK 4200 AIRPORT RD C291  AS  05/05/2025 03:12:30
25-083557 05/05/2025 02:56 SUSPICIOUS 2329 CALLE HALCON C228  NC  05/05/2025 03:21:57
25-083558 05/05/2025 02:58 INJURED OR 916 OSAGE AVE S502  NC  05/05/2025 08:40:17
25-083559 05/05/2025 02:59 CHECK 1609 ALCALDESA ST A330  AS  05/05/2025 03:46:52
25-083560 05/05/2025 03:00 CLOSE PATROL 6450 VUELTA REAL A231  NR  05/05/2025 03:16:38
25-083567 05/05/2025 03:27 WELFARE 536 OLD SANTA FE TRL C223  AA  05/05/2025 03:46:28
25-083571 05/05/2025 03:32 STAB GUNSHOT 4801 BECKNER RD A231  R   05/05/2025 09:04:27
25-083583 05/05/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C228  NR  05/05/2025 04:56:03
25-083584 05/05/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE C212  NR  05/05/2025 04:36:52
25-083585 05/05/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C212  NR  05/05/2025 04:37:03
25-083587 05/05/2025 04:01 ASSIST WITH 3357-C263 CERRILLOS RD C223  CNR 05/05/2025 04:30:05
25-083589 05/05/2025 04:46 TRAFFIC STOP 28150 INTERSTATE 25 C212  VW  05/05/2025 04:52:00
25-083591 05/05/2025 04:52 CRIMINAL 404 N GUADALUPE ST C223  R   05/05/2025 06:20:02
25-083596 05/05/2025 05:17 WELFARE 607-G1 CERRILLOS RD A330  CNR 05/05/2025 05:44:50
25-083600 05/05/2025 05:41 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD A207  NR  05/05/2025 06:49:59
25-083602 05/05/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/ASPEN DR A249  NR  05/05/2025 08:32:42
25-083601 05/05/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B310  NR  05/05/2025 07:52:35
25-083607 05/05/2025 06:23 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT FRANCIS A207  R   05/05/2025 09:14:33
25-083608 05/05/2025 06:37 DISORDERLY 837 ALTO ST A263  NR  05/05/2025 08:03:49
25-083611 05/05/2025 06:47 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A263  CNR 05/05/2025 07:23:33
25-083612 05/05/2025 06:49 MV ACCIDENT W ZIA RD/OLD ARROYO CHAMISOT62   NR  05/05/2025 08:11:47
25-083617 05/05/2025 06:59 DISORDERLY 3454 CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  05/05/2025 07:41:57
25-083620 05/05/2025 07:06 911 HANG UP 2839 VEREDA DE PUEBLO A300  NR  05/05/2025 07:44:44
25-083625 05/05/2025 07:09 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C63   NR  05/05/2025 08:28:07
25-083628 05/05/2025 07:13 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A281  NR  05/05/2025 08:25:19

Report Generated: 05/06/2025 16:48:34 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-083632 05/05/2025 07:19 CLOSE PATROL 4100 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P64   NR  05/05/2025 07:57:04
25-083636 05/05/2025 07:28 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD A200  NC  05/05/2025 07:49:15
25-083637 05/05/2025 07:29 CLOSE PATROL 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD P215  NR  05/05/2025 07:50:39
25-083648 05/05/2025 07:47 STALLED GOVERNOR MILES RD/RISING A408  NR  05/05/2025 08:37:04
25-083649 05/05/2025 07:47 CRIMINAL 4700 WAGON RD A221  NR  05/05/2025 08:06:22
25-083659 05/05/2025 07:55 ANIMALS W ALAMEDA ST/SILER RD S503  NR  05/05/2025 08:06:39
25-083660 05/05/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD A263  NR  05/05/2025 08:42:58
25-083661 05/05/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST R285  NC  05/05/2025 09:16:24
25-083662 05/05/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B310  NR  05/05/2025 09:45:17
25-083663 05/05/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD A263  NR  05/05/2025 08:26:57
25-083667 05/05/2025 08:09 ANIMALS 4250 CERRILLOS RD S503  NC  05/05/2025 08:45:26
25-083668 05/05/2025 08:10 STALLED GOVERNOR MILES RD/MESA B310  NR  05/05/2025 08:12:34
25-083670 05/05/2025 08:13 ILLEGALLY 924 AGUA FRIA ST S406  NC  05/05/2025 08:36:05
25-083673 05/05/2025 08:24 LOST OR FOUND 3500-BLK S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  NC  05/05/2025 08:50:28
25-083675 05/05/2025 08:28 DISORDERLY 1621 PACHECO ST R285  CNR 05/05/2025 08:44:48
25-083676 05/05/2025 08:29 SIMPLE ASSAULT2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  R   05/05/2025 10:25:16
25-083677 05/05/2025 08:29 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LAS SOLERAS DR T234  CI  05/05/2025 08:43:43
25-083678 05/05/2025 08:29 DISORDERLY 4061 CERRILLOS RD A224  NR  05/05/2025 08:56:18
25-083679 05/05/2025 08:33 ABANDONED 1114-BLK PASEO CORAZON A408  NR  05/05/2025 08:44:22
25-083681 05/05/2025 08:35 VEHICLE 3003 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA S405  R   05/05/2025 09:08:07
25-083684 05/05/2025 08:39 ACCIDENTAL 2001-A210 HOPEWELL ST A224  CNI 05/05/2025 09:34:26
25-083687 05/05/2025 08:45 CHECK 110 KEARNY RD A284  AS  05/05/2025 08:59:52
25-083689 05/05/2025 08:49 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/CAMINO CARLOS REYT307  CI  05/05/2025 08:58:19
25-083696 05/05/2025 09:01 TRAFFIC STOP YUCCA ST/W ZIA RD T307  CI  05/05/2025 09:07:42
25-083697 05/05/2025 09:02 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LUJAN ST T234  CI  05/05/2025 09:25:37
25-083699 05/05/2025 09:05 ANIMALS 27712 I 25 W FRONTAGE RD S503  NC  05/05/2025 09:34:57
25-083701 05/05/2025 09:06 CLOSE PATROL 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A281  NR  05/05/2025 10:05:56
25-083703 05/05/2025 09:08 ABANDONED 2365 BELLAMAH CT S405  CI  05/05/2025 09:14:25
25-083707 05/05/2025 09:11 DEAD ANIMAL 1220 MAEZ RD S502  NR  05/05/2025 09:39:22
25-083709 05/05/2025 09:15 FRAUD 4721 HIGHLANDS LOOP A305  R   05/05/2025 12:50:08
25-083710 05/05/2025 09:19 TRAFFIC GOVERNOR MILES RD/RICHARDS A408  NR  05/05/2025 09:23:44
25-083712 05/05/2025 09:24 BURGLARY OF 1501 PASEO DE PERALTA A207  R   05/05/2025 10:50:49
25-083718 05/05/2025 09:29 CLOSE PATROL 600 N GUADALUPE ST A263  NR  05/05/2025 10:04:31
25-083720 05/05/2025 09:30 CHECK 106 N GUADALUPE ST A284  AS  05/05/2025 10:01:41
25-083719 05/05/2025 09:30 TRAFFIC STOP 2400 CERRILLOS RD T234  CI  05/05/2025 09:38:07
25-083722 05/05/2025 09:33 ANIMAL CALL 1455-A MIRACERROS LOOP S S503  NC  05/05/2025 09:44:23
25-083724 05/05/2025 09:36 STRAY 5999-C AIRPORT RD S507  R   05/05/2025 11:21:57
25-083729 05/05/2025 09:43 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/ALAMOSA T234  CI  05/05/2025 09:52:51
25-083733 05/05/2025 09:47 TEMPORARY 2110 S PACHECO ST A203  R   05/05/2025 10:11:07
25-083734 05/05/2025 09:49 STRAY 2801 CERRILLOS RD S503  NR  05/05/2025 10:07:07
25-083737 05/05/2025 09:57 ANIMAL CALL 2801 CERRILLOS RD S503  NR  05/05/2025 10:07:25
25-083739 05/05/2025 09:59 CHECK 536 LOS NIDOS DR A330  AS  05/05/2025 10:36:51
25-083741 05/05/2025 10:00 FOLLOW UP 7510 AIRPORT RD A231  NR  05/05/2025 10:15:12
25-083743 05/05/2025 10:02 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/MERCANTILE RD T234  CI  05/05/2025 10:11:19
25-083744 05/05/2025 10:04 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA ST/RUFINA CIR T307  CI  05/05/2025 10:17:00
25-083747 05/05/2025 10:07 BARKING DOG 1702 JAY ST S502  NR  05/05/2025 11:07:33
25-083748 05/05/2025 10:08 ANIMAL CALL 2801 CERRILLOS RD S503  R   05/05/2025 11:14:27
25-083749 05/05/2025 10:09 DISORDERLY 2808 INDUSTRIAL RD A231  NR  05/05/2025 10:37:17
25-083751 05/05/2025 10:09 LARCENY 301 N GUADALUPE ST A330  SUP 05/05/2025 10:27:28
25-083752 05/05/2025 10:11 TEMPORARY 4804-D202 RAIL RUNNER RD A203  R   05/05/2025 10:58:03
25-083753 05/05/2025 10:11 UNATTENDED 1005 LOPEZ ST A281  R   05/05/2025 13:50:12
25-083754 05/05/2025 10:12 TRAFFIC STOP 2927 RUFINA ST T280  CI  05/05/2025 10:31:07
25-083757 05/05/2025 10:16 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  05/05/2025 13:45:02
25-083758 05/05/2025 10:19 TRAFFIC STOP 3134 RUFINA ST T234  CI  05/05/2025 10:28:32
25-083760 05/05/2025 10:20 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR A221  R   05/05/2025 11:17:31
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25-083763 05/05/2025 10:26 WELFARE 3357 CERRILLOS RD A305  NR  05/05/2025 10:49:54
25-083765 05/05/2025 10:29 WELFARE 1632 CERRILLOS RD A284  NR  05/05/2025 10:55:19
25-083766 05/05/2025 10:29 TRAFFIC STOP RUFINA CIR/RUFINA LN T234  CI  05/05/2025 10:38:15
25-083773 05/05/2025 10:35 TRAFFIC STOP RICHARDS AVE/RUFINA ST T307  CI  05/05/2025 10:50:43
25-083776 05/05/2025 10:40 TRAFFIC STOP VETERANS MEMORIAL B72   CI  05/05/2025 10:49:27
25-083778 05/05/2025 10:41 CRIMINAL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  R   05/05/2025 15:20:10
25-083783 05/05/2025 10:48 ASSIST WITH 2800-36 CERRILLOS RD A231  NR  05/05/2025 12:33:46
25-083786 05/05/2025 10:51 BURGLARY OF 2311 CALLE BROCHA A284  R   05/05/2025 11:42:12
25-083787 05/05/2025 10:54 MV ACCIDENT 2500 SOUTH MEADOWS RD T62   NR  05/05/2025 11:16:47
25-083788 05/05/2025 10:54 TRAFFIC STOP SOUTH MEADOWS B72   CI  05/05/2025 11:05:10
25-083791 05/05/2025 10:58 MV ACCIDENT 27700 INTERSTATE 25 T280  MVC 05/05/2025 12:12:46
25-083795 05/05/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A300  NR  05/05/2025 12:53:24
25-083797 05/05/2025 11:04 MV ACCIDENT CAMINO DEL PRADO/RODEO RD B232  NR  05/05/2025 11:39:09
25-083798 05/05/2025 11:06 SHOPLIFTER 5701 HERRERA DR A204  R   05/05/2025 12:46:43
25-083799 05/05/2025 11:07 CHECK 3034 CALLE PRINCESA JUANA A224  AS  05/05/2025 11:32:03
25-083800 05/05/2025 11:08 CHECK 2917 CALLE DERECHA A207  AS  05/05/2025 11:27:13
25-083804 05/05/2025 11:10 CHECK 1951 THOMAS AVE A207  AS  05/05/2025 11:38:11
25-083807 05/05/2025 11:11 MV ACCIDENT 28100 INTERSTATE 25 S406  MVC 05/05/2025 13:06:53
25-083809 05/05/2025 11:12 CHECK 1357 RUFINA LN A224  AS  05/05/2025 12:04:08
25-083812 05/05/2025 11:13 CHECK 1001-103 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A249  AS  05/05/2025 11:48:00
25-083813 05/05/2025 11:15 CHECK 2862 CLARK CT A221  AS  05/05/2025 11:39:25
25-083814 05/05/2025 11:17 ANIMAL 1619-D AGUA FRIA ST S502  NR  05/05/2025 11:36:41
25-083816 05/05/2025 11:20 SUSPICIOUS 3535 ZAFARANO DR B232  NR  05/05/2025 12:38:21
25-083818 05/05/2025 11:23 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  R   05/05/2025 13:24:35
25-083824 05/05/2025 11:31 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST A221  R   05/05/2025 12:46:29
25-083826 05/05/2025 11:32 TRAFFIC STOP 500 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B72   CI  05/05/2025 11:40:19
25-083827 05/05/2025 11:32 CHECK 7608 CROUCH CT A221  AS  05/05/2025 12:01:24
25-083828 05/05/2025 11:34 ANIMAL 2968 RODEO PARK DR W S502  NC  05/05/2025 12:07:29
25-083834 05/05/2025 11:43 WELFARE MELENDEZ ST/FIESTA ST K253  NR  05/05/2025 12:13:05
25-083837 05/05/2025 11:54 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  R   05/05/2025 11:54:46
25-083841 05/05/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD A330  NR  05/05/2025 12:34:44
25-083847 05/05/2025 12:09 ASSISTING 16700 US 84-285 A284  NR  05/05/2025 12:13:51
25-083848 05/05/2025 12:09 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A224  NR  05/05/2025 12:50:17
25-083850 05/05/2025 12:13 ABANDONED 1080 PASEO DE PERALTA A408  NR  05/05/2025 13:29:04
25-083861 05/05/2025 12:30 DOMESTIC 1765 MANN ST K253  R   05/05/2025 14:27:16
25-083866 05/05/2025 12:32 MV ACCIDENT BISHOPS LODGE RD/KEARNY RD A408  MVC 05/05/2025 13:24:32
25-083867 05/05/2025 12:33 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  SUP 05/05/2025 14:36:08
25-083868 05/05/2025 12:34 ABANDONED 607 JIRON ST A408  NR  05/05/2025 13:45:43
25-083870 05/05/2025 12:36 MV ACCIDENT RODEO RD/ZAFARANO DR S406  MVC 05/05/2025 13:02:17
25-083877 05/05/2025 12:44 WELFARE 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD R285  NR  05/05/2025 13:00:10
25-083881 05/05/2025 12:47 TRAFFIC W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT S502  NR  05/05/2025 13:43:48
25-083885 05/05/2025 12:55 ASSAULT OR 1606 ALCALDESA ST A221  NR  05/05/2025 13:33:44
25-083889 05/05/2025 12:57 DISORDERLY 2020 CALLE LORCA A284  NR  05/05/2025 13:36:25
25-083892 05/05/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD R285  NC  05/05/2025 14:41:20
25-083891 05/05/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B232  NR  05/05/2025 13:27:41
25-083893 05/05/2025 13:04 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K222  NR  05/05/2025 13:51:48
25-083900 05/05/2025 13:16 DISORDERLY 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD R285  NR  05/05/2025 14:32:13
25-083905 05/05/2025 13:24 WELFARE 490 BISHOPS LODGE RD R285  NC  05/05/2025 14:32:26
25-083906 05/05/2025 13:25 DISORDERLY 3007 S SAINT FRANCIS DR A284  NC  05/05/2025 14:10:38
25-083911 05/05/2025 13:27 FOLLOW UP 3150 GOVERNOR MILES RD B232  NR  05/05/2025 13:45:05
25-083912 05/05/2025 13:28 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/HERRERA DR S405  MVC 05/05/2025 14:15:12
25-083914 05/05/2025 13:30 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE T280  CI  05/05/2025 13:42:24
25-083917 05/05/2025 13:34 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A408  NR  05/05/2025 14:19:23
25-083919 05/05/2025 13:35 911 HANG UP 115 CALLE DON JOSE A207  NR  05/05/2025 14:41:59
25-083918 05/05/2025 13:35 TRAFFIC STOP GOVERNOR MILES RD/NIZHONI B232  VW  05/05/2025 13:38:13
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25-083922 05/05/2025 13:45 ASSISTING 3007 CERRILLOS RD A224  AA  05/05/2025 14:17:16
25-083926 05/05/2025 13:50 911 HANG UP 911-C AGUA FRIA ST B266  NR  05/05/2025 15:27:52
25-083929 05/05/2025 13:58 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR V303  NC  05/06/2025 00:14:15
25-083931 05/05/2025 13:59 ANIMALS SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CONSUELO S503  NR  05/05/2025 15:00:05
25-083932 05/05/2025 13:59 SUSPICIOUS 3201 ZAFARANO DR A231  NC  05/05/2025 14:14:04
25-083935 05/05/2025 14:02 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 05/05/2025 14:47:43
25-083936 05/05/2025 14:04 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD B264  CNR 05/05/2025 15:06:26
25-083937 05/05/2025 14:05 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/LLANO ST T307  SUP 05/05/2025 14:41:36
25-083938 05/05/2025 14:05 MV ACCIDENT RUFINA ST/RUDOLFO RD S405  MVC 05/05/2025 14:46:30
25-083939 05/05/2025 14:10 DISORDERLY 800 SAINT MICHAELS DR R285  NC  05/05/2025 14:45:53
25-083945 05/05/2025 14:18 AGGRAVATED 2911 RUFINA ST B232  R   05/05/2025 16:14:13
25-083947 05/05/2025 14:20 UNLAWFUL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  R   05/05/2025 16:34:24
25-083961 05/05/2025 14:39 LARCENY 500-100 MARKET ST B310  R   05/05/2025 16:38:43
25-083962 05/05/2025 14:40 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD S502  CNR 05/05/2025 15:10:06
25-083967 05/05/2025 14:44 TRAFFIC STOP LLANO ST/SAINT MICHAELS DR T307  CI  05/05/2025 14:57:30
25-083968 05/05/2025 14:46 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 05/05/2025 15:07:07
25-083969 05/05/2025 14:46 TRO VIOLATION 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  R   05/05/2025 17:08:27
25-083973 05/05/2025 14:48 OVERDOSE OR 3795 CERRILLOS RD B255  NR  05/05/2025 15:28:19
25-083975 05/05/2025 14:51 SIMPLE ASSAULTRABBIT RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR B264  NR  05/05/2025 15:30:12
25-083978 05/05/2025 14:52 PSYCHIATRIC 649-E HARKLE RD B327  AA  05/05/2025 15:20:05
25-083980 05/05/2025 14:55 DISORDERLY 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR F208  R   05/05/2025 16:04:38
25-083982 05/05/2025 14:57 MV ACCIDENT 1219 ESCALANTE ST B402  CNR 05/05/2025 15:10:18
25-083983 05/05/2025 15:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE B327  NR  05/05/2025 16:59:17
25-083984 05/05/2025 15:00 ANIMALS 3701-BLK W ALAMEDA ST S502  NR  05/05/2025 15:38:08
25-083990 05/05/2025 15:04 TRAFFIC STOP 1911 FIFTH ST T307  CI  05/05/2025 15:11:47
25-083991 05/05/2025 15:05 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA R285  NR  05/05/2025 15:40:26
25-083993 05/05/2025 15:05 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B266  NR  05/05/2025 16:14:35
25-083998 05/05/2025 15:09 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B316  NR  05/05/2025 16:28:25
25-084002 05/05/2025 15:15 TRAFFIC STOP 720 SAINT MICHAELS DR T307  CI  05/05/2025 15:27:16
25-084008 05/05/2025 15:23 MV ACCIDENT 4705 AIRPORT RD B402  MVC 05/05/2025 16:06:28
25-084013 05/05/2025 15:27 DISORDERLY 4042 CERRILLOS RD K254  NR  05/05/2025 15:47:19
25-084014 05/05/2025 15:30 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B264  NC  05/05/2025 15:52:52
25-084015 05/05/2025 15:30 STALLED CERRILLOS RD/AIRPORT RD B402  NR  05/05/2025 16:23:47
25-084017 05/05/2025 15:36 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/SIRINGO T280  CI  05/05/2025 16:24:29
25-084019 05/05/2025 15:47 CLOSE PATROL 4250 CERRILLOS RD K254  NR  05/05/2025 16:25:30
25-084023 05/05/2025 15:55 ASSISTING 1510-6 LUISA ST B264  NR  05/05/2025 16:24:51
25-084028 05/05/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B266  NC  05/05/2025 17:10:18
25-084030 05/05/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD B316  NC  05/05/2025 17:17:51
25-084032 05/05/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B255  NR  05/05/2025 16:53:18
25-084031 05/05/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B323  NR  05/05/2025 16:59:41
25-084034 05/05/2025 16:01 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD A224  NC  05/05/2025 21:13:32
25-084036 05/05/2025 16:06 BURGLARY 701 CAMINO DE LOS MARQUEZ B210  R   05/05/2025 22:49:50
25-084037 05/05/2025 16:06 ANIMALS 1619 AGUA FRIA ST S507  R   05/05/2025 17:49:32
25-084039 05/05/2025 16:10 ANIMAL 2968 RODEO PARK DR W S503  NR  05/05/2025 17:00:42
25-084040 05/05/2025 16:10 MV ACCIDENT AGUA FRIA ST/CAMINO ALIRE B402  MVC 05/05/2025 17:09:29
25-084046 05/05/2025 16:28 BURGLARY 4298-124 CERRILLOS RD B255  R   05/05/2025 17:57:04
25-084061 05/05/2025 16:47 WELFARE 4377 RODEO RD B268  R   05/05/2025 18:18:51
25-084064 05/05/2025 16:48 TRAFFIC PASEO DE PERALTA/N B402  NR  05/05/2025 18:32:19
25-084065 05/05/2025 16:48 AGGRAVATED 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS DR B301  R   05/05/2025 19:13:30
25-084067 05/05/2025 16:52 STRAY 100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  R   05/05/2025 16:52:05
25-084068 05/05/2025 16:54 CHECK 3290 MONTE SERENO DR R285  AS  05/05/2025 17:55:19
25-084069 05/05/2025 16:55 TRAFFIC E ZIA RD/OLD PECOS TRL B402  NR  05/05/2025 17:37:59
25-084076 05/05/2025 17:00 CLOSE PATROL LLANO ST/ASPEN DR B214  NC  05/05/2025 18:51:00
25-084079 05/05/2025 17:04 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/WAGON RD B232  VW  05/05/2025 17:06:47
25-084082 05/05/2025 17:06 ANIMALS 3 FAMILY LN S502  NC  05/05/2025 17:31:10
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25-084083 05/05/2025 17:06 CHECK 1200 CAMINO DE CRUZ BLANCA B266  AS  05/05/2025 17:30:14
25-084087 05/05/2025 17:11 SUSPICIOUS 2606 CALLE PRIMAVERA F211  CNR 05/05/2025 22:42:51
25-084089 05/05/2025 17:14 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B327  R   05/05/2025 18:12:49
25-084092 05/05/2025 17:17 WELFARE 1621 LLANO ST B242  NC  05/05/2025 17:48:36
25-084093 05/05/2025 17:18 CLOSE PATROL BISHOPS LODGE RD/VALLEY DR B214  NR  05/05/2025 17:45:19
25-084098 05/05/2025 17:22 RECKLESS PEN RD/S SAINT FRANCIS DR I111  NC  05/05/2025 17:29:31
25-084107 05/05/2025 17:33 CHECK 3295 CERRILLOS RD B310  AS  05/05/2025 17:47:42
25-084114 05/05/2025 17:43 DISORDERLY SIRINGO RD/S SAINT FRANCIS B214  NC  05/05/2025 17:49:00
25-084116 05/05/2025 17:44 DISORDERLY 650 CERRILLOS RD B214  CI  05/05/2025 18:10:27
25-084122 05/05/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD B266  NC  05/05/2025 18:44:02
25-084123 05/05/2025 18:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA B316  NC  05/05/2025 20:08:35
25-084133 05/05/2025 18:17 WELFARE 4499-3115 SAN IGNACIO RD B323  R   05/06/2025 00:14:18
25-084141 05/05/2025 18:24 OFFICER 1149 HARRISON RD T280  NR  05/05/2025 18:34:57
25-084142 05/05/2025 18:27 SUSPICIOUS 3450 CERRILLOS RD B310  NC  05/05/2025 18:54:08
25-084155 05/05/2025 18:39 DOMESTIC 1120 AGUA FRIA ST B230  R   05/05/2025 18:39:51
25-084156 05/05/2025 18:41 CHECK 500 N GUADALUPE ST B264  CNR 05/05/2025 19:10:45
25-084161 05/05/2025 18:47 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD F208  AA  05/05/2025 19:01:26
25-084162 05/05/2025 18:49 SIMPLE BATTERY6444 CERROS GRANDES DR B310  R   05/05/2025 19:20:11
25-084166 05/05/2025 18:51 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  CNR 05/05/2025 18:59:09
25-084177 05/05/2025 18:58 SUSPICIOUS 3021 SANDIA CIR B310  NC  05/05/2025 19:50:27
25-084184 05/05/2025 19:10 TRAFFIC STOP 2860 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  05/05/2025 19:25:17
25-084186 05/05/2025 19:11 MV ACCIDENT 27600 INTERSTATE 25 B402  MVC 05/05/2025 20:30:14
25-084190 05/05/2025 19:15 MV ACCIDENT 500 NM 599 FRONTAGE RD B210  MVC 05/05/2025 20:19:42
25-084193 05/05/2025 19:19 BREAKING AND 2241-8 CAMINO CARLOS REY C229  R   05/05/2025 21:58:17
25-084194 05/05/2025 19:20 SHOPLIFTER 600 N GUADALUPE ST B266  R   05/05/2025 19:56:11
25-084198 05/05/2025 19:27 MV ACCIDENT NM 599 FRONTAGE B68   MVC 05/05/2025 19:51:32
25-084204 05/05/2025 19:33 CHECK 1606 PASEO DE PERALTA B214  AS  05/05/2025 20:05:20
25-084208 05/05/2025 19:39 PUBLIC ASSIST- 27800 INTERSTATE 25 C223  CNR 05/05/2025 19:58:09
25-084213 05/05/2025 19:45 STALLED 27161 INTERSTATE 25 B301  CNR 05/05/2025 19:58:46
25-084215 05/05/2025 19:45 CHECK 2594 CAMINO ENTRADA B310  AS  05/05/2025 20:25:07
25-084218 05/05/2025 19:53 WELFARE 5951 LARSON LOOP B316  NC  05/05/2025 23:34:49
25-084219 05/05/2025 19:54 MV ACCIDENT 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B301  NC  05/05/2025 20:49:38
25-084222 05/05/2025 19:57 DOMESTIC 2001-A204 HOPEWELL ST B242  NC  05/05/2025 22:08:49
25-084225 05/05/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE K254  NC  05/05/2025 20:26:19
25-084229 05/05/2025 20:04 DISORDERLY 3298 CERRILLOS RD K254  NC  05/05/2025 21:03:03
25-084232 05/05/2025 20:06 SUSPICIOUS 1201 BANDOLINA RD B266  CNR 05/05/2025 21:06:00
25-084235 05/05/2025 20:13 WELFARE 916 OSAGE AVE B301  R   05/05/2025 21:41:55
25-084239 05/05/2025 20:17 SUSPICIOUS 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD B310  CNR 05/05/2025 20:47:50
25-084240 05/05/2025 20:18 911 HANG UP 1804 ESPINACITAS ST B264  CNR 05/05/2025 20:36:21
25-084244 05/05/2025 20:20 MV ACCIDENT 900 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B290  NC  05/05/2025 20:33:47
25-084247 05/05/2025 20:27 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/ZAFARANO DR B402  NC  05/05/2025 20:46:11
25-084248 05/05/2025 20:29 MV ACCIDENT 27900 INTERSTATE 25 B402  CNR 05/05/2025 21:30:24
25-084252 05/05/2025 20:33 ABANDONED 2210-1100 MIGUEL CHAVEZ RD B402  NC  05/05/2025 20:53:18
25-084257 05/05/2025 20:41 STALLED CAMINO ENTRADA/CAMINO B232  CNR 05/05/2025 20:51:01
25-084270 05/05/2025 20:56 CLOSE PATROL 753 CERRILLOS RD C212  NC  05/05/2025 22:52:36
25-084272 05/05/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 3360 GOVERNOR MILES RD F211  NC  05/05/2025 22:15:49
25-084274 05/05/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 205 E BARCELONA RD C229  NC  05/05/2025 23:02:59
25-084275 05/05/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C251  NC  05/05/2025 22:25:15
25-084280 05/05/2025 21:05 WELFARE 1600 SAINT MICHAELS DR C212  CNR 05/05/2025 21:46:22
25-084282 05/05/2025 21:09 TRAFFIC W ALAMEDA ST/N SAINT B264  CNR 05/05/2025 21:30:40
25-084284 05/05/2025 21:10 ILLEGALLY 5701 HERRERA DR B402  CNR 05/05/2025 21:32:17
25-084289 05/05/2025 21:18 DISORDERLY 711 SAINT MICHAELS DR B214  NR  05/05/2025 21:41:43
25-084292 05/05/2025 21:23 DISORDERLY 2704 CERRILLOS RD C229  NC  05/05/2025 21:42:39
25-084295 05/05/2025 21:25 NARCOTICS 4298 CERRILLOS RD C238  CNR 05/05/2025 21:34:39
25-084299 05/05/2025 21:33 SUSPICIOUS 4129-1021 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C251  AA  05/05/2025 22:15:17
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25-084300 05/05/2025 21:38 TRAFFIC STOP 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C238  VW  05/05/2025 21:40:40
25-084301 05/05/2025 21:42 CLOSE PATROL 3007 CERRILLOS RD B264  NC  05/05/2025 21:54:35
25-084302 05/05/2025 21:42 CLOSE PATROL 1722 CALLE DE ORIENTE NORTE C205  NC  05/05/2025 22:09:01
25-084304 05/05/2025 21:55 CRIMINAL 990 W CORDOVA RD C212  CNR 05/05/2025 22:36:51
25-084305 05/05/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 510 CERRILLOS RD C251  NC  05/05/2025 22:44:55
25-084306 05/05/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C223  NC  05/05/2025 22:58:34
25-084309 05/05/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 2900-BLK AVENIDA ALAMOSA C291  NC  05/05/2025 22:28:47
25-084308 05/05/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 6450 VUELTA REAL C256  NC  05/05/2025 22:33:57
25-084307 05/05/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 1505 LLANO ST C205  NC  05/05/2025 22:15:00
25-084312 05/05/2025 22:03 CHECK 109 CAMINO ENCANTADO C229  AS  05/05/2025 22:44:21
25-084316 05/05/2025 22:05 CHECK 414 OLD TAOS HWY C223  AS  05/05/2025 22:27:00
25-084319 05/05/2025 22:07 CHECK 113 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B266  AS  05/05/2025 22:39:00
25-084323 05/05/2025 22:12 DISORDERLY 2308 CERRILLOS RD C205  NR  05/05/2025 22:33:09
25-084325 05/05/2025 22:17 CHECK 153 PASEO DE PERALTA C223  AS  05/05/2025 22:31:37
25-084327 05/05/2025 22:18 WARRANT JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD C245  R   05/05/2025 23:48:35
25-084331 05/05/2025 22:21 ASSISTANCE 44 CAMINO DE JACOBO F211  CNR 05/05/2025 23:23:13
25-084332 05/05/2025 22:25 WELFARE 3450 CERRILLOS RD C238  CNR 05/05/2025 22:43:50
25-084333 05/05/2025 22:25 CHECK 301 GRIFFIN ST C228  AS  05/05/2025 22:37:01
25-084335 05/05/2025 22:33 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/FOURTH ST C205  VW  05/05/2025 22:38:46
25-084336 05/05/2025 22:37 WELFARE 1333-A PACHECO ST C265  NR  05/05/2025 22:54:20
25-084337 05/05/2025 22:40 WELFARE 3007-227 CERRILLOS RD C238  NR  05/05/2025 23:03:57
25-084341 05/05/2025 22:45 FOLLOW UP 133 W WATER ST C251  SUP 05/05/2025 22:53:28
25-084342 05/05/2025 22:49 MV ACCIDENT 450 RODEO RD B402  MVC 05/06/2025 00:00:32
25-084343 05/05/2025 22:58 CHECK 955 RICHARDS AVE C256  AS  05/05/2025 23:36:35
25-084345 05/05/2025 22:58 CLOSE PATROL 1500 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  NC  05/05/2025 23:33:53
25-084347 05/05/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL JAGUAR DR/CONTENTA RIDGE F211  NC  05/05/2025 23:41:35
25-084348 05/05/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD C251  NC  05/05/2025 23:09:23
25-084352 05/05/2025 23:05 DISORDERLY 2900-141 CERRILLOS RD C251  AA  05/05/2025 23:38:51
25-084353 05/05/2025 23:07 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/CALLE PO AE PI C236  R   05/06/2025 04:54:06
25-084357 05/05/2025 23:09 ASSISTING 337 CALLE LOMA NORTE C265  CNR 05/05/2025 23:26:23
25-084361 05/05/2025 23:14 WELFARE 2600-U1 W ZIA RD C212  NC  05/05/2025 23:37:09
25-084364 05/05/2025 23:31 CHECK 1905 SAINT MICHAELS DR C223  AS  05/05/2025 23:39:26
25-084365 05/05/2025 23:39 CLOSE PATROL 2900 AVENIDA ALAMOSA C223  NC  05/05/2025 23:51:18
25-084367 05/05/2025 23:42 WEAPONS OR 2020 CALLE LORCA C265  NC  05/06/2025 00:10:28
25-084368 05/05/2025 23:42 CLOSE PATROL WEARHOUSE F211  NC  05/06/2025 00:16:05
25-084374 05/05/2025 23:51 CLOSE PATROL 100 SIRINGO RD C223  NC  05/06/2025 00:13:50
25-084375 05/05/2025 23:52 DISORDERLY 2841 CERRILLOS RD B242  CNR 05/05/2025 23:59:33
25-084378 05/05/2025 23:58 CLOSE PATROL 3221-A RODEO RD C251  NC  05/06/2025 00:57:45

Total Number of Events Listed: 307
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COMMUNICATIONS
Case # Log Only - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 5/5/2025 - 5/5/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-004495 05/05/2025 03:32 STABGSW 4801 BECKNER RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-004496 05/05/2025 04:52 CRIMDAM
A

404 N GUADALUPE ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-004497 05/05/2025 06:23 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-004498 05/05/2025 08:35 IMPOUND 3003 CALLE PRINCESA 
JUANA

S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

2025-004499 05/05/2025 08:29 SIMPASLT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A300  LAMOREUX, CHRIS

2025-004500 05/05/2025 09:24 BURGMV  1501 PASEO DE PERALTA A207  VIGIL, DAMIAN

2025-004501 05/05/2025 09:47 TEMP    2110 S PACHECO ST A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004502 05/05/2025 10:08 ANIMAL  2801 CERRILLOS RD S503  BLAKE, LISA C

2025-004503 05/05/2025 10:11 DEATH   1005 LOPEZ ST A281  CORDOVA, MARK

2025-004504 05/05/2025 10:20 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-004505 05/05/2025 09:36 STRAY   5999-C AIRPORT RD S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-004506 05/05/2025 10:11 TEMP    4804-D202 RAIL RUNNER 
RD

A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004507 05/05/2025 11:06 SHOPLIFT 5701 HERRERA DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-004508 05/05/2025 10:51 BURGMV  2311 CALLE BROCHA A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-004509 05/05/2025 09:15 FRAUD   4721 HIGHLANDS LOOP A305  GUERRERO, GERARDO

2025-004510 05/05/2025 11:54 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-004511 05/05/2025 11:23 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-004512 05/05/2025 11:31 LARCENY 500 MARKET ST A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-004513 05/05/2025 12:30 DOMESTIC 1765 MANN ST K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

2025-004514 05/05/2025 10:41 CRIMDAM
A

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A200  NAKAI, LESHANNA

2025-004515 05/05/2025 14:18 AGGASLT 2911 RUFINA ST B232  RUIZ, LUIS E

2025-004516 05/05/2025 14:39 LARCENY 500-100 MARKET ST B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-004517 05/05/2025 14:55 DISORDER 455 SAINT MICHAELS DR F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-004518 05/05/2025 14:20 STOLENM
V

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-004519 05/05/2025 16:52 STRAY   100 CAJA DEL RIO RD S502  ROMERO, JULIAN

2025-004520 05/05/2025 14:46 TROVIOLA 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-004521 05/05/2025 16:47 WELFARE 4377 RODEO RD B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

2025-004522 05/05/2025 16:48 AGGASLT 1005-105 S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR

B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-004523 05/05/2025 16:06 RAL     1619 AGUA FRIA ST S507  LAFAYETTE, LEANNE

2025-004524 05/05/2025 16:28 BURGLAR
Y

4298-124 CERRILLOS RD B255  SOLANO, DERRICK

2025-004525 05/05/2025 17:14 LARCENY 4250 CERRILLOS RD B327  VALDEZ, ANTONIO
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Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-004526 05/05/2025 18:39 DOMESTIC 1120 AGUA FRIA ST B230  ALVARADO, JOHANDRA

2025-004527 05/05/2025 16:06 BURGLAR
Y

701 CAMINO DE LOS 
MARQUEZ

B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-004528 05/05/2025 18:17 WELFARE 4499-3115 SAN IGNACIO RD B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-004529 05/05/2025 18:49 SIMBATT 6444 CERROS GRANDES 
DR

B310  SANCHEZ, ANDRES L SR

2025-004530 05/05/2025 19:20 SHOPLIFT 600 N GUADALUPE ST B266  LUCERO, JAYDEN

2025-004531 05/05/2025 20:13 WELFARE 916 OSAGE AVE B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-004532 05/05/2025 19:19 B&E     2241-8 CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-004533 05/05/2025 22:18 WARRANT JEMEZ RD/AIRPORT RD C245  LOPEZ, DAMIEN P

2025-004534 05/05/2025 23:07 WARRANT AIRPORT RD/CALLE PO AE 
PI

C236  ARROYO, CESAR

Total Number of Events Listed:  40
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